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2009 Dairy Foods CDE: Overall

19328

18427

17323

157.512

CHANDLER BAILEY

BRITTANY MATTHEWS

LEVI WAINWRIGHT

CLINT CARTY

Northern Burlington County 
Regional High School

Team Score: 514.5 Team Rank: 7

24235

17323

17323

160.514

MARISSA KERKENDALL

MEGHAN SANTAMAR IA

MICHAEL GIAMBRONE

TAYLOR BURNS

North Warren Regional High 
School

Team Score: 506.5 Team Rank: 6

15110

1508

144.56

1272

MISTI EDWARDS

LINDSAY KORNBERGER

BRIANNE BENDL

DAVID MARCONI

Belvidere High School Team Score: 421.5 Team Rank: 2

1457

1394

1181

EMILY SIGLE

SARAH PHILLIPS

KELLY ALBANIR

South Hunterdon Regional 
High School

Team Score: 402 Team Rank: 1

164.516

15511

144.56

143.55

KYLE OSTOYIC

STEVEN MULROONEY

CHRISTIA GILLIGAN

KELSEY RINEHART

Phillipsburg High School Team Score: 443 Team Rank: 3

21233

17625

164.516

159.513

MEGAN MILLS

HANNAH AINSWORTH

BEN WAINWRIGHT

AMANDA THOMSON

Northern Burlington Middle Team Score: 500 Team Rank: 5

27036

180.526

16818

1383

FRANK DAST*LI

BILLY SEGREAVES

JENNIFER ANEMA

STEPHANI TARLOWE

Warren Hills Regional High 
School

Team Score: 486.5 Team Rank: 4
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20332

196.529

171.521

168.519

KAITLYN EACHUS

COURTNEY ETH*TON

RACHEL ROBBINS

DANA GOULD

Cumberland Regional High 
School

Team Score: 536.5 Team Rank: 10

21434

180.526

150.59

YANIQUE REID

MESS DANIELLE

KAYLYNN STRYKER

Essex County Vocational 
School

Team Score: 545 Team Rank: 11

200.531

17524

172.522

17120

FRANK PARSONS

SHANE WIEBOLDT

NICHOLAS SUCAMELI

CASEY CAMPBELL

Newton High School Team Score: 518.5 Team Rank: 8

197.530

16717

161.515

ALLEN ILLIAMS

ONDREA SICKLER

AMBER SICKLER

Woodstown High School Team Score: 526 Team Rank: 9
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